
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS & SAFETY 

 

APRIL 23, 2025        9:00 a.m. 

AGENDA 

 

Pledge of Allegiance 

Roll Call 

Consideration of the April 16, 2025 Minutes 

Considerations Register of Claims 

 

Unfinished Business 

1.  

2.   

3.   

4.   

 

New Business 

1. Request for Flex Space, The Heorot at 219 S. Walnut 

2. Street Closure Application, People of Praise & Old West End Neighborhood 

Association 5/19/25 

3.   

4.  

5.  

6.  

 

 

Additional Board Topics 

Public Comments – 3-minute time limit 

The next regularly scheduled Board meeting will be on Wednesday, April 30, 

2025 at 9:00 a.m.  

 

Adjournment  


